
 

Commissioner Commissioner Profile

Marcus Branstad Original Appointment: 05/01/2013

107 E. 5th Street, Ste 202 Term Begins: 05/01/2013

Des Moines, IA  50309 Current Term Expires: 04/30/2019

Marcus.Branstad@dnr.iowa.gov Political Party: Republican 

Conrad Clement Original Appointment: 02/15/2011

PO Box 158 Term Begins: 05/01/2011

Cresco, IA  52136 Current Term Expires: 04/30/2017

Conrad.Clement@dnr.iowa.gov Political Party: Republican 

Richard (Kim) Francisco, Secretary Original Appointment: 07/01/2000

47753  127th Avenue Term Begins: 05/01/2009

Lucas, IA  50151  Current Term Expires: 04/30/2015

Kim.Francisco@dnr.iowa.gov Political Party: None

Dr. Sally Prickett, Vice Chair Original Appointment: 02/16/2011

56816 221st Street Term Begins: 05/01/2011

Glenwood, IA  51534 Current Term Expires: 04/30/2017

Sally.Prickett@dnr.iowa.gov Political Party: Republican 

Phyllis Reimer Original Appointment: 05/01/2013

PO Box 162 Term Begins: 05/01/2013

Crescent, IA  51526 Current Term Expires: 04/30/2019

Phyllis.Reimer@dnr.iowa.gov Political Party: Democrat 

Dennis Schemmel Original Appointment: 10/14/2009

1101 SE 37th Street Term Begins: 10/14/2009

Grimes, IA  50111 Current Term Expires: 04/30/2015

Dennis.Schemmel@dnr.iowa.gov Political Party: Democrat 

Margo Underwood, Chair Original Appointment: 10/14/2009

609 South Shore Drive Term Begins: 05/01/2011

Clear Lake, IA  50428 Current Term Expires: 04/30/2017

Margo.Underwood@dnr.iowa.gov Political Party: Republican 

NATURAL RESOURCE COMMISSION 

May 1, 2013

For information about Natural Resource Commission meetings, visit

http://www.iowadnr.gov/InsideDNR/BoardsCommissions/NaturalResourceCommission.aspx
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